
Ashland Little League
Minor Division
2022 Schedule

1-Athletics      2-Cubs      3-Reds      4-Rockies       5-Mellen       6-Washburn

DATE DAY VISITOR HOME FIELD

May 10 Tuesday 1 2 Martino

May 10 Tuesday 3 4 Jauquet

May 10 Tuesday 6 5 Mellen

May 12 Thursday 5 4 Martino

May 12 Thursday 3 2 Jauquet

May 12 Thursday 1 6 Washburn

May 17 Tuesday 5 2 Martino

May 17 Tuesday 3 1 Jauquet

May 17 Tuesday 4 6 Washburn

May 19 Thursday 6 3 Martino

May 19 Thursday 4 2 Jauquet

May 19 Thursday 1 5 Mellen

May 24 Tuesday 1 4 Martino

May 24 Tuesday 6 2 Jauquet

May 24 Tuesday 3 5 Mellen

May 26 Thursday 5 3 Martino

May 26 Thursday 4 1 Jauquet

May 26 Thursday 2 6 Washburn

June 2 Thursday 5 1 Martino

June 2 Thursday 2 4 Jauquet

June 2 Thursday 3 6 Washburn



June 7 Tuesday 1 3 Martino

June 7 Tuesday 6 4 Jauquet

June 7 Tuesday 2 5 Mellen

June 9 Thursday 6 1 Martino

June 9 Thursday 2 3 Jauquet

June 9 Thursday 4 5 Mellen

June 14 Tuesday 4 3 Martino

June 14 Tuesday 2 1 Jauquet

June 14 Tuesday 5 6 Washburn

June 16 Thursday 4 2 Martino

June 16 Thursday 5 1 Jauquet

June 16 Thursday 3 6 Washburn

June 21 Tuesday 1 3 Martino

June 21 Tuesday 6 4 Jauquet

June 21 Tuesday 2 5 Mellen

League Tournament

June 23 Thursday #6 seed #3 seed TBD

June 23 Thursday #4 seed #5 seed TBD

June 28 Tuesday #6/#3 winner #2 Martino

June 28 Tuesday #5/#4 winner #1 Jauquet

June 30 Thursday Tues winner Tues winner Martino

June 30 Thursday Tues loser Tues loser Jauquet


